OPTONICH

LED Display Module
Indoor P2

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 608
Brand Optonica

Light Color Pas de couleur



Temperature

Life span

Body Color

Brightness

Pixel composition

Control Mode

Refresh Rate

Pixel Pitch

Module Size

Power Module

Module Pixels

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

-20°C/ +40°C

50 000 Hours

Black

2000cd/m?2

SMD 3in1l RGB

1/32 Scan

1920Hz

2mm

256x128 mm

16.5W

128x64 pixels

0,300 kg

0,2419 kg

2 Years



